

Ej Ex 200 of 2017
WBPS01-001081-2017

Before: Smt. Sudipa Banerjee, Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order No: 67

Date: 10-06-2024

Fix 19-07-2024 for awaiting order of the Misc. Case 241 of 2018.

Sudipa Banerjee
[J.O. Code: WB01148]
Judge, 3rd Bench
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta