

Ej Ex 200 of 2017
WBPS01-001081-2017

Before: Smt. Glady Bomjan, Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order No: 79

Date: 27-01-2025

Fix 24-02-2025 for awaiting order of the Misc. Case 241 of 2018.

Smt. Glady Bomjan
[J.O. Code: WB1039]
Judge, 3rd Bench
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta