

**Ej Ex 200 of 2017**  
**WBPS01-001081-2017**

**Before: Smt. Glady Bomjan, Ld. Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Bench**

**Order No: 91**

**Date: 04-12-2025**

None takes any steps.

For ends of justice case is adjourned this day.

Fix **06-01-2026** for filing amended Tabular Form of Execution

Application and awaiting order of the Misc Case 241 of 2018.

**Smt. Glady Bomjan**  
[J.O. Code: WB1039]  
Judge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Bench  
Presidency Small Cause Court,  
Calcutta