

Ej Ex 200 of 2017  
WBPS01-001081-2017

Before: Smt. Pratima Shukla, Ld. Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Bench and Ld. Judge-in-charge, 3<sup>rd</sup> Bench

Order No: 99

Date: 12-03-2026

Judgment debtor files hazira

For ends of justice case is adjourned this day.

Fix 22-04-2026 for awaiting office report and awaiting order of the Misc. Case 241 of 2018.

Judge-in-charge,  
3<sup>rd</sup> Bench  
Presidency Small Cause Court,  
Calcutta